
1-2 June 2019 2019 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport International Mainhatten Cup Frankfurt

8. Para Dance Sport Single F/S Women Class 2

Rank Number Result

1 122 24,255

2 115 23,580

3 125 22,967

4 126 22,707

5 121 21,537

6 124 20,167

7 116 18,480

8

9

10

11

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

124 7,5 8,3 8,5 8 8,2 7,5 8,5 8,167 7,7 9 8 8,2 7,5 7,5 9 7,967 1,35 1,3 1,2 1,2 1,2 1,35 1,250 0 20,167 6 124

121 7,6 9 9,3 8 8,6 7,6 9,3 8,533 7,7 9,4 8,1 8 8 7,7 9,4 8,033 1,4 1,35 1,25 1,25 1,25 1,4 1,300 0 21,537 5 121

116 7,9 7,8 8,4 7,5 7,3 7,3 8,4 7,733 7,9 8,2 7,9 7 7,2 7 8,2 7,667 1,3 1,25 1,1 1,15 1,1 1,3 1,200 0 18,480 7 116

126 8,4 8,8 8,6 8 9,1 8 9,1 8,600 8,6 9,5 8,6 9 9 8,6 9,5 8,867 1,35 1,25 1,35 1,25 1,25 1,35 1,300 0 22,707 4 126

122 8,2 9,4 9,2 8 9,2 8 9,4 8,867 8,4 9,1 9,2 9,2 9 8,4 9,2 9,100 1,4 1,35 1,3 1,35 1,3 1,4 1,350 0 24,255 1 122

115 8,3 9,5 8,8 7,8 9,2 7,8 9,5 8,767 8,6 9,3 9 8,4 8,5 8,4 9,3 8,700 1,4 1,35 1,2 1,35 1,2 1,4 1,350 0 23,580 2 115

125 8,1 8,8 8,9 8,2 9 8,1 9 8,633 8,1 9 9,1 8,4 8,7 8,1 9,1 8,700 1,35 1,35 1,25 1,3 1,25 1,35 1,325 0 22,967 3 125

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

Total points

Number Name Country Number Result Rank

124 Belgium 124 20,167 6

121 Italy 121 21,537 5

116 Poland 116 18,480 7

126 Austria 126 22,707 4

122 Belgium 122 24,255 1

115 Poland 115 23,580 2

125 Germany 125 22,967 3

0 0,000

0 0,000

0 0,000

0 0,000

Adjudicators:

A: Andersen / Grethe Norway E: Boudewijns / Jef Belgium

B: Ciok / Iwona Poland F: Govekar / Diethard Austria

C: Dräger / Andrea Germany G: Vidasic / Peter Slovakia

D: Athi / Mikko Finland

Classifiers:

Birkeland / Hedi Anne Norway

Riet / Peer van de Netherlands

Non-voting Chairman:

Hugten / Corrie van Netherlands

Scrutineer:

Boudewijn / Maaike Netherlands

Family Name / Name Country

Sophie Cox Belgium

Katarzyna Bloch Poland

Dr. Pamela Heymanns Germany

Sanja Vukasinovic Austria

Mariangela Correale Italy

Elien Bervoets Belgium

Agata Wojciechowska Poland
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